


ANC 6B Quarterly Transactions FY25 Q4

Accounts - Checking

Clrd

4907

4908

4909

4910

4911
4912
4913

Check
#

Debit

#

36

37

38

39

40

Date

07/02/25

07/12/25

07/12/25

07/12/25
07/12/25

07/31/25

08/04/25

08/20/25
08/29/25

08/29/25

09/02/25

09/09/25
09/09/25
09/09/25

09/30/25

Date
Approved

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24

Payee/Payor

POS Amazon Web Services
AWS.Amazon.Co

Jamie Quinn

Capital Community News
Inc.

Veri and Ogletree PLLC
700 Penn LP
National Capital Bank

POS Amazon Web Services
AWS.Amazon.Co

POS WPEngine.com TX
Minuteman Press
National Capital Bank

POS Amazon Web Services
AWS.Amazon.Co

VOID

Verdi & Ogletree PLLC

700 Penn LP

National Capital Bank

Cat

D-I

_|_ —_

$2.08
$310.00
$405.00

$8,820.00
$2,231.00

$3.83
$2.08

$318.00
$116.60

$3.36
$2.08

$0.01
$2,310.00
$940.00

$3.23

Type

O Q0 @ O

(0

0

DR O

Memo

Report
Balance

$91,115.34

$90,805.34

$90,400.34

$81,580.34
$79,349.34

$79,353.17

$79,351.09

$79,033.09
$78,916.49

$78,919.85

$78917.77

$78,917.76
$76,607.76
$75,667.76

$75,670.99



	Q4 p1
	Q4 p2

